
fiaql5e <l(Ercm T<-s]-<

'fcf({lrllcTt"l 
qt{q${

sall sfi
5)t fifrF qlBq c+ls, Elr-t

wryw.masscom m u n ication.gov.bcl

{E{: 5C.Grb .oooo.oos.o1.5oG.ll } g &-} glfrci: s\b-55-Qoee&

k{Tr: T{,lE M 'rfrst.r effilr

Bq-IF Rrcn-{ "fR(Serc xTe q-('lE MB qt"rn|{ <qE SF]-Rs rftsrT o) (qT) fr{
()1-55-loQr R.) q.F-E I(F{(q b- ?fu rr SarlT qrolr{ a-$rcffi a1Rrq.ftT uj=n$ ${rfi qrj q-{L<t{
q<I <qlt

lftT]r R-wt"n ?ff,lrfi eF or: tfrO ofat Rq, G,STPI ffi -l q(sls fidlfrs qtq-{t'ffq

Rqaa crcf{ o\ (5!) TA d{t"t"f6 €<< fuefq ffiFo EIRC{1 o8 (E-t-<) +f"t 1.ffW ffi-qa1 x?ll-f
,{ qfirgr{ cd3q T.3r{ qa1w1r${ fiI {raf l

{<{fu: <"fal flMKs-o) (qT) T.Ar

-Nteon'zT r-
) ^r"[>) [ zozz__

( (:rrs fin-{FlTrd {t{)
$o1a1ftfiq-r (sx e fr-srql
rlcl(Ttrlr({ lrl qf{qs<, orot r

(Tl{: b"\roo\b8b-

$&,
frq"n q]r{qT{
ffi-+. cslr+{ Tttq/ fr cs-?F q.{q-rflsR

ul-s'ft

w*ffi:
o) I rcorft <q'cl'lr<$6{ Egr{$Ts lBctmr;, {crml'ffrff{ qfiqg<, Dr$l (q-{lq MG ,{

qfln€l<( \e(T<Tt?rt $flrfi q-a1w{r<t{ T-{I <EI) |

oQ I qftq oel



GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
Department of Mass Communication

Ministry of lnformation antl Broadcasting
Tathya Bhaban

I l2 Circuit }louse Road, Ramna, Dhaka-1000.
www.massco m m u n ication.gov.bd

Invitation for Tender (National)

I M in istrr,/Division Ministrl, of Infbrmation ancl Broadcasting
2 Agcncl Departrrent ol Mass Corrrnunication
3 Procuring llntit_y Nallc Director C]eneral
1 Procuring Entit),Code Not used at preseut

5 Procuring Flntity Districl Dhaka
(:> Invitation lor Tirc-tube. Battcry and Spare parts tbr Vehiclc- 0l l-ot.
7 lnvitation Rcf'No r5.56.0000.003.07. r05.22- r 18 r

8 Date 16.11.2022
KEY INFORN,IAI'ION

() l)rocurernent Method O'[ NI (Manual )

FUNDING INFORN{ATION
l0 []udget and Sourcc of l]unds GOI]
lt Development Partncrs (if applicable) Not Applicable

PARTICULAR INFORMATION
t2 Plo.iect i Programrne Code (il applicable) Not Applicable

r3 Pro.ject/Pro-urarrme Name (i f appl icable) Not Applicable
l,l Tender l)ackage No. 0t/2022-2023
l5 -l-enclcr 

Package Name Tire+ube. Batterl'and Spare parts fbr Vehicle- 0l Lot.
l6 Tendcr PLrblication Dafe l't .11.2022
l7 'l cncler Last Solling Date 01.12.2022 (Ol1icc hour)

Date Tirne
l8 l'cnder Cllosing Date trnd Time 05.12.2022 02.00 PM
t9 'I'endcr Opening Datc and T'irre 05.12.2022 02 30 PM
20 Nurrre & Arltlruss ol'll)c ol'llce(s) Adclress

,-Sclling l ender Docuntcnt (Principal) llDA Cum-Cashicr. Room No-912 . Dcpaftlrent of Mass Cornrnunication, Tathl,a
Bhaban (tlth floor). I l2 Circuit House Road. Ramna. Dhal<a- I000. Llanglaclesh.

- I{eccivin-e Tcnder Document Departrnent ol Mass Contrrunication. 'l-athya Bhaban . (8th lloor),
I l2 Circuit Ilousc Road. Ramna. Dhaka-1000. Bangladesh. (l{oom r'-o.913).

- O;renin-u 
-l-cnder 

Docr-rrnent Depafl rncnt ol Mass Clontrnun icat ion. T'athva Ilhaban . (t3tl' f)oor).
ll2 Circuit IIor.rse Road. Ran'rna. t)haka-1000. BangJaclcsh. (Roorn No.9l3)

INFORMATION F'OR TENDERER
21 Bricf F.l igibi lity and Qual iticatior.r ol' Tender.cr All potential tcnclerers of Bangladesh are eligible to participate in the procurcmcnt

process and tcnclcrer must be authorized sole clistribLrtor/supplier/agent of quotccl
itenr s.

22 Brrel' I )cscription ol ( ioods Tire{ube. Ilattory and Spare parts lor Vehicle- 0l l-ot.
23 Pricc of l-cnrler' [)ocuu.rent ('fk) l-500/- (Onc 'l'housancl five hundrcd) taka only

Pac.

i\ o.

Iclentillcation o1' Lot [,ocation Tendcr Sccuritv
Amount (1-k)

Conrplction
Tinre in Wecks /

Months
21 0l Tire-tubc. Batlery and Spare patrts fbr

Vehicle- 0l Lot
Depa(mcnt of N4ass Corrrnun ication.
Tathva Bhaban (8tr' floor- I lth floor and
Ground floor). I l2 Circuit House Road.
Rarnna. Dhaka-1000.

40.000/- (Fortv
'l'housand) Taka

Only.

4 rveeks

25 Namc of Ofircial Inviling l'errder Md. Monirozzarnan Khan
26 [)csi-unalion of Of Ircial Inviting'['cncler DepLrtl, Director (l)rocurerlent & Distribution )

27 Adclress o1'Ol flcial Invitin-e l'cnder Room No- I213. Departmcnt of Mass Communicatiun. -[ath1,a Bhaban ( I I

I l2 CircLrit House Road. Rarmna. Dliaka-1000.
Contact dctails of Olllcial Inviting Tendcr 'l'cl:tl3 00(rzl8 F ax:830064 I d grrasscommunicationOt,ahoo. corn

29 Thc l)rocuring Entitl reservcs the right to re.icct all tenders or annul the tcncler procccci ings

16. tl.t?-ot,L_
(Mtl. Monirrrzzlrttan Khrrt )

Deputy Director (Procurcment & Distribution)
On behalf of DCi

Departrrent ol Mass Corrnrunication
'fathva 

[]hatrar.r
I I 2 Clircuit I Iouse Road. Riunna. I)haka- I 000.

Tel : 8300(r4ll


